codicer

BASIC PROVENZAL

PROVENZAL 16X33

Prov. Basic Black Prov. Basic Silver Prov. Basic White
16x33 Provenzal 16x33 Provenzal 16x33 Provenzal



codicer

BASIC PROVENZAL

Prov. Basic Aqua
16x33 Provenzal

Prov. Basic Ducados
16x33 Provenzal

Prov. Basic Red
16x33 Provenzal

Prov. Basic Niagara
16x33 Provenzal

GALERIA

PACKING

Formato

pzs/caja

m2/caja

kg/caja

cajas/palet

m2/palet

kg/palet

16x33 Provenzal

20

0.81

18.50

64

51.84

1184

www.codicer.com - codicer@codicer95.es - tel.: (+34) 964 202 450 - fax: (+34) 964 247 562



